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937-325-8715 

 theSHFB.org  @2ndHarvestOH 

 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

W — Walkup 
D – Drive Thru 

WEATHER NOTICE: The mobile pantry 

will be canceled during severe weather 

including lightening, high winds, severe 

thunderstorms, and tornadoes.  

WALK-UP DISTRIBUTIONS: 

Please bring your own carts, bags 

and boxes to collect food. 
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Second Harvest Food Bank will be closed  

January 1 and January 15. 

 

 

 

CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 
DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE 

 

Friday, January 5 

Champaign Co Fairgrounds (D) 
10-11am 

 384 Park Avenue, Urbana     

Friday, January 19 

Champaign Co Fairgrounds (D) 
10-11am 

 384 Park Avenue, Urbana     

Wednesday, January 10 

Triad High School (D) 
4-5pm 

8099 Brush Lake Road, Woodstock    

Thursday, January 25 

St. Michael’s Church (D) 
4-5pm 

40 Walnut Street, Mechanicsburg     

Tuesday, January 16 

Woodstock Free Will Baptist Church (D) 
4-5pm 

332 W Bennett St, Woodstock  

 

LOGAN COUNTY 
DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE 

Wednesday, January 3 

Lion’s Club Ball Park (D) 
12-1pm 

 576 Township Rd 174, West Liberty 

Thursday, January 18 

Rushsylvania Church of Christ (D) 
11am-12pm 

 170 Mill St E, Rushsylvania 

Tuesday, January 9  
 Richland Township Park (D) 

10:30-11:30am 
615 N Center St, Belle Center 

Wednesday, January 24 
Community Health & Wellness Partners – Bellefontaine (W) 

12-1pm 
212 E Columbus Ave Suite 1, Bellefontaine 

Saturday, January 13 
Buckeye Gospel Barn (D) 

11am-12pm 
206 Liberty Street, Quincy 

Monday, January 29 
Logan Co Fairgrounds(D) 

11am–12pm 
301 E Lake Ave, Bellefontaine 

Wednesday, January 17 
 Lion’s Club Ball Park (D) 

12-1pm 
 576 Township Rd 174, West Liberty 

Tuesday, January 30 
St. Vincent De Paul (D) 

11am–12pm 
463 Madison Avenue, Russell's Point 
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Second Harvest Food Bank will be closed  

January 1 and January 15. 

 

CLARK COUNTY 
DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE 

Tuesday, January 2 

New Carlisle Community Garden (D) 
4-5pm 

  621 Walsh Drive, New Carlisle 

Monday, January 22 

Clark State College (D) 
4:30-6pm, Parking, Lot G 

 570 E Leffel Ln, Springfield  

Monday, January 8 

Clark State College (D) 
4:30-6pm, Parking, Lot G 

 570 E Leffel Ln, Springfield  

Tuesday, January 23 

Northminster Presbyterian Church (D) 
4-5pm 

400 Villa Rd, Springfield  

Monday, January 15 

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  

Second Harvest Food Bank 

Closed 

Monday, January 29 

Clark State College (D) 
4:30-6pm, Parking, Lot G 

 570 E Leffel Ln, Springfield 


